

Gr Case No 779/2021

02/12/2023:

Today is fixed for evidence .

Accused persons are Court bail is present by filing hazira.

No witness is present.

In the interest of justice the case is adjourned today

To - 06/03/2024 for evidence of c.s.w 1 and 2 .

Issue summons accordingly.

D/C

Judicial Magistrate 1<sup>st</sup> Court  
Raghunathpur