

Gr Case No. 779/2021 (Reg no. 325/2023)
JO Code WB 01449

Order dated: 13-10-2025

Today is fixed for Evidence .

All the accused person on court bail is present by filling hazira .

Witnesses namely Mukta Bauri , LSI Iti Neogi and Mukta Bauri are present and they are examined and cross- examined and dischrqed as PW 1, PW2 and PW 3 respectively .

BC11 is direted to issue summons upon csw 4 csw 5 csw 6 and csw 7

Fix : 13-11-2025 for evidence of csw csw 4 csw 5 csw 6 and csw 7

D/C

Judicial Magistrate 1st Court
Raghunathpur.